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198403070000
45680

03/07/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEADLEY,
JERRY D. &
CHARL

8 602

198406070001
18450

06/07/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARKOVITZ,
KENNETH

9 352

198406140001
24190

06/14/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
KENNETH F. &
BEVER

9 390

198408160001
75200

08/16/1984
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, JIM 9 840

198501280000
23440

01/28/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES B.

11 1

198503290000
70290

03/29/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
EDWARD L.

11 422

198507160001
53950

07/16/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUCKWORTH,
NANCY

12 281

198508070001
71510

08/07/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDOWELL,
DENISE
BATES

12 360

198510180002
31480

10/18/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON, KAY 12 941

198511260002
64580

11/26/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LODGE,
BEVERLY

13 203

198512300002
87940

12/30/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE, SIDNEY 13 317

198512300002
87930

12/30/1985
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
DORIS
ETAL

13 317

198603240000
73550

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDEN, EVA
S.

13 911

198605230001
31580

05/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
ERNEST LEE

14 444

198607240001
91600

07/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
KENNETH D.

14 844

198609160002
50110

09/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
HOMER R. &
JEAN

15 82

198701090000
08900

01/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOULDIN,
WILLIAM S. &
SAN

15 866

198701090000
09270

01/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCUCCHI,
THAD F.
ETAL

15 867



198701160000
20000

01/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ, TRACIE
ETAL

16 104

198704140001
21500

04/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
JAMES,SR.&
G. ETAL

16 833

198704140001
21610

04/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
HARVEY, JR.&
LOU

16 830

198704140001
21840

04/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FERNANDEZ,
JAMES R. &
TAM

16 831

198704140001
21920

04/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LATHAM,
LARRY W.
ETAL

16 833

198706020001
75730

06/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
CHARLES A. &
DEBBIE

17 208

198706020001
75880

06/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNETT,
NORMA

17 210

198706020001
76180

06/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARTLEY,
DENNIS &
WENDY

17 211

198712160003
89370

12/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
BARBARA J
ETAL

18 753

198712160003
89460

12/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDWELL,
ROBERT, JR
ETAL

18 753

198712160003
89550

12/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
RANDAL D. &
RENAE

18 752

198801220000
22250

01/22/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
CHILTON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEATY, JOHN
L.

19 114


