Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403070000 45680	03/07/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEADLEY, JERRY D. & CHARL	8	602				
198406070001 18450	06/07/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARKOVITZ, KENNETH	9	352				
198406140001 24190	06/14/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, KENNETH F. & BEVER	9	390				
198408160001 75200	08/16/1984 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, JIM	9	840				
198501280000 23440	01/28/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES B.	11	1				
198503290000 70290	03/29/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, EDWARD L.	11	422				
198507160001 53950	07/16/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUCKWORTH, NANCY	12	281				
198508070001 71510	08/07/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDOWELL, DENISE BATES	12	360				
198510180002 31480	10/18/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, KAY	12	941				
198511260002 64580	11/26/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LODGE, BEVERLY	13	203				
198512300002 87940	12/30/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, SIDNEY	13	317				
198512300002 87930	12/30/1985 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, DORIS ETAL	13	317				
198603240000 73550	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDEN, EVA S.	13	911				
198605230001 31580	05/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, ERNEST LEE	14	444				
198607240001 91600	07/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, KENNETH D.	14	844				
198609160002 50110	09/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, HOMER R. & JEAN	15	82				
198701090000 08900	01/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOULDIN, WILLIAM S. & SAN	15	866				
198701090000 09270	01/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCUCCHI, THAD F. ETAL	15	867				

198701160000 20000	01/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ, TRACIE ETAL	16	104		
198704140001 21500	04/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, JAMES,SR.& G. ETAL	16	833		
198704140001 21610	04/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, HARVEY, JR.& LOU	16	830		
198704140001 21840	04/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FERNANDEZ, JAMES R. & TAM	16	831		
198704140001 21920	04/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LATHAM, LARRY W. ETAL	16	833		
198706020001 75730	06/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, CHARLES A. & DEBBIE	17	208		
198706020001 75880	06/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNETT, NORMA	17	210		
198706020001 76180	06/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARTLEY, DENNIS & WENDY	17	211		
198712160003 89370	12/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, BARBARA J ETAL	18	753		
198712160003 89460	12/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDWELL, ROBERT, JR ETAL	18	753		
198712160003 89550	12/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, RANDAL D. & RENAE	18	752		
198801220000 22250	01/22/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK CHILTON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEATY, JOHN L.	19	114		